
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
420 
401 
424 
422 
505 
520 
574 
423 
569 
511 
581 
572 
534 
582 
585 

Name 
Sanad Al Rawahi 
Piers Pakenham-Walsh 
Sean  Babington 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Oliver George 
Andrew Fuller 
Rami Azzam 
Kevin Day 
Anthony Hogg 
Patrick Jarjour 
Leonardo Di Stefano 
Hamed Al Wahaibi 
Jonathan Mowatt 
Duncan Foster 

Class 
DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
5 
2 

Total Tm 
9:37.813 
9:38.481 
9:39.114 
9:40.300 
9:46.752 
9:50.541 
9:50.960 
9:52.271 
9:52.372 
9:52.806 
9:54.389 

10:03.216 
8:50.188 
6:10.946 
3:24.015 

Diff 

0.668 
1.301 
2.487 
8.939 

12.728 
13.147 
14.458 
14.559 
14.993 
16.576 
25.403 

1 Lap 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.668 
0.633 
1.186 
6.452 
3.789 
0.419 
1.311 
0.101 
0.434 
1.583 
8.827 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
53.822 
53.816 
53.711 
53.834 
54.415 
54.576 
54.719 
54.287 
54.796 
54.966 
54.629 
55.884 
54.554 
55.492 
55.127 

In Lap 
7 
5 
7 
5 
6 
6 
5 
7 
2 
7 
7 
4 
6 
5 
2 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
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Margin of Victory 

0.668 

Avg. Speed 

76.821 

Best Lap Tm 

53.711 

Best Speed 

91.825 

Best Lap by 

424 - Sean  Babington 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014-15 ROUND 12 

Heat 1 DD2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:13:07 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

10/04/2015 11:55 AM 
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